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Nome
SLASCH
CEROL
SISTEMATICO
LUXAO
FARAO
ASA BRANCA
ATRAcAO
LENDARIO
TITANIC
FANTASMA

Anilha
133475
000903
443624
071401
006425
014029
087575
005026
075344
012025

Dono
ROBSON
ADENILSON

ISAQUE ROCHA BAIA

WILLIAN
FABIO VIEIRA
ILSON
FABIO JR
WANDERSON
NILTON
ILSON

Cidade
MUTUM
MUTUM

MUTUM
IUNA

MUNIZ FREIRE - ES

MUNIZ FREIRE
IUNA
MUNIZ FREIRE
MUNIZ FREIRE

VENDA NOVA IMIGRANTE  119/166

TRINCA FERRO 26/12/2021

ACAPMF - ES
10/15 min Pontos

138/186 30
97/168 28

26
101/146 24
96/140 22
79/127 20
85/126 18
70/122 16
74/121 14
81/120 12

09/05/2024 02:25

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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